

OD-112

CSOS/3/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

MUKESH JALAN
VS
MANGLESH JALAN AND ANR

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 13th June, 2022.

The Court : As prayed for by the parties, let this matter appear in the
monthly list of July, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.